
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

07/18/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 07/12/10 Sat $25,471,908 $13,601,790 $40,000,000 $23,952,095.81 1.670 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 07/16/10 Wed $23,621,466 $26,215,460 $50,000,000 $29,940,119.76 1.670 6.5% 13.1% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 07/19/10 Sat $26,643,616 $40,249,194 $60,000,000 $36,101,083.03 1.662 7.3% 19.4% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 07/23/10 Wed $25,133,240 $53,605,847 $70,000,000 $42,117,930.20 1.662 6.9% 25.0% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 07/26/10 Sat $28,798,876 $68,910,542 $80,000,000 $48,134,777.38 1.662 7.9% 30.9% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 07/30/10 Wed $26,515,568 $83,001,811 $90,000,000 $54,151,624.55 1.662 7.3% 36.0% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 08/02/10 Sat $30,238,820 $99,071,741 $101,000,000 $60,800,000.00 1.662 8.3% 41.3% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 08/06/10 Wed $30,492,903 $115,001,210 $122,000,000 $73,400,000.00 1.662 8.3% 46.2% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 08/09/10 Sat $33,867,478 $131,873,777 $143,000,000 $86,000,000.00 1.662 9.2% 51.1% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 08/13/10 Wed $33,857,648 $148,741,446 $152,000,000 $91,500,000.00 1.662 9.2% 55.6% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 08/16/10 Sat $39,011,948 $168,176,956 $173,000,000 $104,100,000.00 1.662 10.5% 60.3% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 08/20/10 Wed $42,322,060 $189,261,543 $192,000,000 $115,500,000.00 1.662 11.4% 64.8% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 08/23/10 Sat $50,325,413 $214,333,350 $221,000,000 $133,000,000.00 1.662 13.4% 69.5% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 08/27/10 Wed $58,404,442 $242,816,149 $257,000,000 $154,600,000.00 1.662 15.4% 74.2% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 08/30/10 Sat $73,475,104 $276,978,676 $300,000,000 $180,500,000.00 1.662 18.9% 79.1% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 09/03/10 Wed $96,367,330 $321,785,029 $400,000,000 $240,700,000.00 1.662 24.0% 84.1% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 09/06/10 Sat $143,276,452 $388,401,956 $500,000,000 $300,800,000.00 1.662 33.6% 89.4% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 09/10/10 Wed $137,323,445 $452,251,010 $0.00 1.662 32.4% 92.9% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 09/13/10 Sat $207,750,856 $548,845,554 $0.00 1.662 44.7% 96.1% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 09/17/10 Wed $205,985,167 $644,619,135 $0.00 1.662 44.4% 97.8% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 09/20/10 Sat $322,013,826 $794,340,678 $0.00 1.662 60.1% 99.1% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 09/24/10 Wed $329,576,268 $947,578,408 $0.00 1.662 61.0% 99.7% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 7/18/2014


